Performance and Power
for Personal Computing
Our M550 SATA solid state drive (SSD) provides exceptional
performance and extremely low power consumption for
personal computing devices.
The M550 is built using Micron’s 20nm NAND Flash and
offers the same features as our popular M500 SSD—
including RAIN reliability technology, device sleep (DEVSLP)

adaptive thermal monitoring, and more into your designs.
The M550 provides breakneck speeds and ultra-low power use for applications that demand uncompromising performance.
WHICH APPLICATIONS ARE THE BEST FIT?
MICRON® M550 SATA SSD
Performance you can trust
CORPORATE
NOTEBOOK
ULTRATHIN
PC TABLET
VIDEO
PRODUCTION
EMBEDDED WORKSTATION
SATA 2.5”M.2 mSATA
Orderable Part Numbers
Part Capacity Form Factor
MTFDDAK064MAY 64GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK128MAY 128GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK256MAY 256GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK512MAY 512GB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAK1T0MAY 1TB 2.5-inch
MTFDDAT064MAY 64GB mSATA
MTFDDAT128MAY 128GB mSATA
MTFDDAT256MAY 256GB mSATA
MTFDDAT512MAY 512GB mSATA
MTFDDAV064MAY 64GB M.2
MTFDDAV128MAY 128GB M.2
MTFDDAV256MAY 256GB M.2
MTFDDAV512MAY 512GB M.2
WHY MICRON FOR SSDs?
	 Worldwide NAND Flash Leadership
	 Micron SSD customers have the assurance of working
with the world’s leader in NAND Flash design. Our